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]nstructions

The model for Golclilocks is stitched over
i on 25 count Dublin | inen. FPlease use 1 strand of

]qOSS or 2 dCPCﬂC’iﬂg on 3OUF covcragc PFC{:CFCI’\CC.

]t is recommended that you make working copics and

enlarge to view detail and sgmbols.

You may also use the tent stitch or full crosses

dCPCﬂdiﬂg on 9OUF PY’C{:CY’CHCC.

Tl‘nis is a large Project that will offer many hours of
stitching Pleasure.

We thank you for Purchasing this Clesign and
welcome any questions or comments

that you may have.

[Heaven and [~ arth Designs
Copgright Scott (Gustafson 2005



Fage i Goldilocks - Gustafson Michele Sagctta

Fattcrn Name: Goldilocks - Gustafson
Dcsignccl Bg: Michele Sagetta
Compang: [eaven and Earth Designs
Copgright; 2005

Fabric: | inen or F venweave 25, White
350w X 415h Stitches
Size: 25 Count, 14w X 16-1/2hin

F]oss (/lsccl for I:u" 5titchcs:

Symbol Strands Tch Numbcr Color
2 DMC o032 K reinik #4-
DMC 154 Grape-VY DK
DMC 158 Cornflower Blue-MD VY DK
DMC 159 Gray Blue-l T
DMC 160 Gray Blue-MD
DMC 161 Gragbluc
DMC 225 Shell Pink-UIL VY LT
DMC o1 Mahogany-MD
DMC 310 Black
DMC »i7 Pewter Gray
DMC »i1s Steel Gray-L T
DMC 33+ Baby Blue-MD
DMC 356 Terra Cotta-MD
DMC 372 Mustard-]_T°
DMC 407 DcscrtSand~DK
DMC 413 Pewter Gray-DK.
DMC 414 5tce|6ra3~DK
DMC 434 Prown-| T
DMC 435 Brown-VY LT
DMC 43¢ Tan
DMC 437 Tan-L T
DMC 451 Shell Gray-DK
DMC 498 Christmas RCCLDK
DMC 519 Sky Blue
DMC ¢io Drab Brown-DK
DMC 632 Desert Sand-(IL VY DK
DMC  é40 Beige Gray-VY DK
DMC ¢é45 Beaver Gray-VY DK
DMC é47 Beaver Gray-MD
DMC 448 BeaverGrag-LT
DMC 676 Old Gold-L_ T
DMC 73s Tan-VY LT
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Fage 2 (Goldilocks - Gustafson

ngbol Strancls Tgpc

Number Color
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762
779
792
79%
794
798
799
800
815
819
840
842
844
902
918
920
921
9%0
952
954
958
951
975
977
30% |
2033
3041
3042
3064
3%6%
3371
3721
3740
374%
3747
3752
5756
3771
3772
3774
5776
5778

Peard Grag VY LT
Cocoa-DK
Cornflower Blue-DK
Cornflower Blue-MD
Cornflower Blue-] T
Dehct BIue~DK

Dehct BIUC~MD

D6|Ft Blu&};ale
Gamct~MD

Byaby Pink] T

Beige Brown-MD
Beige Brown—\/Y LT
Beaver Brown-( ]I DK
Gamet-\VY DK

Red Copper-DK.
COPPcr—MD

CoPPcr

Antique Blue-DK
Antiquc Blue-l T
Black Avocado (Green
Coffee Brown-( L. DK
Towny LT

Golden Brown-DK
Golden Brown-| T
Mocha Brown-VY DK
Mocha Brown-VY [T
Antiquc Violet-MD
Antiquc \/iolet—LT
Dcscr’c Sancl

Pine Green-MD

Black Brown

Shc” Fink—DK
Antiquc Violet-DK_
Antique Violet-VY L T
Blue Violet-\VV'Y | T
Antiquc Bluc-\/Y LT
Baby Blue-UL VY LT
Terra Cotta-(LLVY LT
Desert SancL\/Y DK
Deser’c Sand—VY LT
Mahogan3~LT

Terra Cot’ca~LT

Michele Sagctta



Fage 3 (Goldilocks - Gustafson Michele Sagctta

ngbol Strands Tgpc Number Color

O 6 2 DMC 3779 TerraCotta-(LVY LT
" e 2 DMC 3787 Drown Gray-DK

B v 2 DMC 3799 Fewter Gray-VY DK
[ ' 2 DMC 3807 Cormflower Blue

0 7 2 DMC 3820  Straw-DK

O a 2 DMC 2821 Straw

B L 2 DMC 3827 Golden Brown-Fale
= <> 2 DMC 3828 [Hazelnut Brown

| A 2 DMC 28%0 Terra Cotta-MD

O v 2 DMC 3856  Mahogany-UIL VY LT
H x 2 DMC 3857  Rosewood-DK

[ | 2 DMC 3860 Cocoa

B X 2 DMC 2861 Cocoa-l T

[ L 3 2 DMC 2862 MochaBeige~DK

N & 2 DMC 3863 Mocha Beige-MD

O X 2 DMC 3864 Mocha Beige~LT



(2)

Michele Sagetta

Fage i Goldilocks - Gustafson
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